
Dorsal Nombre

Tiempo

METAPos Dif.Equipo P. ModModalidad Km/h

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

22 ISAAC NAVESSO BUENO 0:00:00SKODA-AUTODALSER-ENERGY 1CARRETERA 00:13:33 23,41

20 MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA 0:00:57ZAZURCA TEAM 2CARRETERA 00:14:30 21,82

23 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BLASCO MILLÁN 0:01:33C.C. PARDINYES 3CARRETERA 00:15:06 21,03

21 HECTOR GUIRAL DE DIOS 0:01:37ZAZURCA TEAM 4CARRETERA 00:15:10 20,94

27 SERGI MATEU VIDAL 0:01:56SKODA-AUTODALSER-ENERGY 5CARRETERA 00:15:29 20,45

15 ENRIQUE ALEGRE VALLES 0:01:56CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 6CARRETERA 00:15:30 20,46

8 ANDRÉS ZAPATER PUNTOS 0:02:20ARENILLAS TEAM 1BTT 00:15:53 19,97

10 MARC ALADESA VARGAS 0:02:25VILA BIKE'S 2BTT 00:15:58 19,88

24 XAVIER RUBIÒN SOLER 0:02:50SKODA-ENERGY-CC PARDINYES 7CARRETERA 00:16:23 19,39

7 DAVID CORNADO ROCA 0:03:07ZAZURCA TEAM 3BTT 00:16:40 19,010

25 FCO JAVIER JOVER ZAPATER 0:03:21LIFE4.BIKE 8CARRETERA 00:16:54 18,711

14 CARLOS JUAN ESTANY PALLEJA 0:03:38C.C BICIS LA BORDETA TEAM 9CARRETERA 00:17:11 18,412

19 DANIEL BETRIAN QUIBUS 0:03:50ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10CARRETERA 00:17:23 18,213

17 JAIME ESTEVE YUSTA 0:04:03LIFE4.BIKE 11CARRETERA 00:17:36 18,014

5 CARLOS POTOLES CAMBRA 0:04:20ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 4BTT 00:17:53 17,715

26 LARISA HOSLEAG 0:06:11TEAM BENIMOTO BIKES 12CARRETERA 00:19:44 16,016

13 ALBERTO VILLAGRASA CATALAN 0:06:25CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 5BTT 00:19:58 15,917

9 JOSE MIGUEL SALO BELTRAN 0:10:25INDEPENDIENTE 6BTT 00:23:58 13,218

1 DANIEL ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ 0:10:33C.C. BICIS LA BORDETA TEAM 7BTT 00:24:06 13,119

6 NÉSTOR SANTAMARÍA FERRER 0:11:41ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 8BTT 00:25:14 12,520

11 VICTOR TEJEDOR GRIFOLL 0:11:51INDEPENDIENTE 9BTT 00:25:24 12,521

3 ARANZAZU GALICIA VAL 0:12:33ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10BTT 00:26:06 12,122

12 JORDI BOIRA SANSA 0:13:27INDEPENDIENTE 11BTT 00:27:00 11,723

2 MIREYA OLIVER BUIL ESPACIO VITAL TEAM BTT ::24

4 ALBERT TORRES CARLES ÛNICABIKES/BEST/PALLARES BTT ::25

16 IGNACIO PIRLA MONTULL C.C. FRAGA, TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJ CARRETERA ::26

18 FERNANDO MONTULL LABRADOR C.C.FRAGA,TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CARRETERA ::27

Cronometraje Oficial:
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Dorsal Nombre

Tiempo

METAPos Dif.Equipo P. ModModalidad Km/h

GENERAL EN CARRETERA

22 ISAAC NAVESSO BUENO 0:00:00SKODA-AUTODALSER-ENERGY 1CARRETERA 00:13:33 23,41

20 MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA 0:00:57ZAZURCA TEAM 2CARRETERA 00:14:30 21,82

23 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BLASCO MILLÁN 0:01:33C.C. PARDINYES 3CARRETERA 00:15:06 21,03

21 HECTOR GUIRAL DE DIOS 0:01:37ZAZURCA TEAM 4CARRETERA 00:15:10 20,94

27 SERGI MATEU VIDAL 0:01:56SKODA-AUTODALSER-ENERGY 5CARRETERA 00:15:29 20,45

15 ENRIQUE ALEGRE VALLES 0:01:56CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 6CARRETERA 00:15:30 20,46

24 XAVIER RUBIÒN SOLER 0:02:50SKODA-ENERGY-CC PARDINYES 7CARRETERA 00:16:23 19,37

25 FCO JAVIER JOVER ZAPATER 0:03:21LIFE4.BIKE 8CARRETERA 00:16:54 18,78

14 CARLOS JUAN ESTANY PALLEJA 0:03:38C.C BICIS LA BORDETA TEAM 9CARRETERA 00:17:11 18,49

19 DANIEL BETRIAN QUIBUS 0:03:50ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10CARRETERA 00:17:23 18,210

17 JAIME ESTEVE YUSTA 0:04:03LIFE4.BIKE 11CARRETERA 00:17:36 18,011

26 LARISA HOSLEAG 0:06:11TEAM BENIMOTO BIKES 12CARRETERA 00:19:44 16,012

16 IGNACIO PIRLA MONTULL C.C. FRAGA, TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJ CARRETERA ::13

18 FERNANDO MONTULL LABRADOR C.C.FRAGA,TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CARRETERA ::14

Cronometraje Oficial:
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Dorsal Nombre

Tiempo

METAPos Dif.Equipo P. ModModalidad Km/h

GENERAL EN BTT

8 ANDRÉS ZAPATER PUNTOS 0:00:00ARENILLAS TEAM 1BTT 00:15:53 19,91

10 MARC ALADESA VARGAS 0:00:05VILA BIKE'S 2BTT 00:15:58 19,82

7 DAVID CORNADO ROCA 0:00:47ZAZURCA TEAM 3BTT 00:16:40 19,03

5 CARLOS POTOLES CAMBRA 0:02:00ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 4BTT 00:17:53 17,74

13 ALBERTO VILLAGRASA CATALAN 0:04:05CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 5BTT 00:19:58 15,95

9 JOSE MIGUEL SALO BELTRAN 0:08:04INDEPENDIENTE 6BTT 00:23:58 13,26

1 DANIEL ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ 0:08:13C.C. BICIS LA BORDETA TEAM 7BTT 00:24:06 13,17

6 NÉSTOR SANTAMARÍA FERRER 0:09:21ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 8BTT 00:25:14 12,58

11 VICTOR TEJEDOR GRIFOLL 0:09:31INDEPENDIENTE 9BTT 00:25:24 12,59

3 ARANZAZU GALICIA VAL 0:10:13ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10BTT 00:26:06 12,110

12 JORDI BOIRA SANSA 0:11:07INDEPENDIENTE 11BTT 00:27:00 11,711

2 MIREYA OLIVER BUIL ESPACIO VITAL TEAM BTT ::12

4 ALBERT TORRES CARLES ÛNICABIKES/BEST/PALLARES BTT ::13

Cronometraje Oficial:
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Dorsal Nombre

Tiempo

METAPos Dif.Equipo P. ModModalidad Km/h

COMARCAL EN CARRETERA

22 ISAAC NAVESSO BUENO 0:00:00SKODA-AUTODALSER-ENERGY 1CARRETERA 00:13:33 23,41

20 MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA 0:00:57ZAZURCA TEAM 2CARRETERA 00:14:30 21,82

21 HECTOR GUIRAL DE DIOS 0:01:37ZAZURCA TEAM 4CARRETERA 00:15:10 20,93

15 ENRIQUE ALEGRE VALLES 0:01:56CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 6CARRETERA 00:15:30 20,44

24 XAVIER RUBIÒN SOLER 0:02:50SKODA-ENERGY-CC PARDINYES 7CARRETERA 00:16:23 19,35

25 FCO JAVIER JOVER ZAPATER 0:03:21LIFE4.BIKE 8CARRETERA 00:16:54 18,76

19 DANIEL BETRIAN QUIBUS 0:03:50ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10CARRETERA 00:17:23 18,27

17 JAIME ESTEVE YUSTA 0:04:03LIFE4.BIKE 11CARRETERA 00:17:36 18,08

16 IGNACIO PIRLA MONTULL C.C. FRAGA, TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJ CARRETERA ::9

18 FERNANDO MONTULL LABRADOR C.C.FRAGA,TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CARRETERA ::10

Cronometraje Oficial:
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Dorsal Nombre

Tiempo

METAPos Dif.Equipo P. ModModalidad Km/h

COMARCAL EN BTT

8 ANDRÉS ZAPATER PUNTOS 0:00:00ARENILLAS TEAM 1BTT 00:15:53 19,91

5 CARLOS POTOLES CAMBRA 0:02:00ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 4BTT 00:17:53 17,72

13 ALBERTO VILLAGRASA CATALAN 0:04:05CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 5BTT 00:19:58 15,93

9 JOSE MIGUEL SALO BELTRAN 0:08:04INDEPENDIENTE 6BTT 00:23:58 13,24

6 NÉSTOR SANTAMARÍA FERRER 0:09:21ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 8BTT 00:25:14 12,55

11 VICTOR TEJEDOR GRIFOLL 0:09:31INDEPENDIENTE 9BTT 00:25:24 12,56

3 ARANZAZU GALICIA VAL 0:10:13ESPACIO VITAL TEAM 10BTT 00:26:06 12,17

12 JORDI BOIRA SANSA 0:11:07INDEPENDIENTE 11BTT 00:27:00 11,78

2 MIREYA OLIVER BUIL ESPACIO VITAL TEAM BTT ::9

Cronometraje Oficial:
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